



World Cutting Tool Conference 2024

Call for Sponsors & Exhibitors

Date: May 21 (Tue) - May 24 (Fri), 2024 Venue: Osaka International Convention Center Organizer: Japan Cutting & Wear-resistant Tool Association (JTA)

Secretariat: Japan Cutting & Wear-resistant Tool Association (JTA) 12F GYB Akihabara 2-25 Kandasudacho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0041, Japan TEL: +81-3-3526-6200 FAX: +81-3-3526-6301

Call for Sponsors & Exhibitors

WCTC 2024 is looking for sponsors who agree with the purpose.

I Package Plan Information

Multiple items are offered as a set.

1. Sponsor type and fee

*Including tax

Package contents	Platinum Application closed	Gold Application closed	Silver Application closed	Bronze
Sponsorship fee	1,400,000 yen	500,000 yen	300,000 yen	50,000 yen
Estimated number of applications	3	5	5	20 to 50
Benefits /				
Sponsored speech at the conference	15 minutes	\-/	\-/	_
Conference participation fee	Invitation for one person	V	X	_
Benefits in the program booklet	Advertisement & company name	Advertisement & company name	Company name	Company name
Logo listing	HP banner, souvenirs, etc.	MP banner		_
PR booth	Desk & back panel	Desk & back panel	Desk & back panel	_
Logo listing	Nameplate, screen background	Nameplate, screen background	Screen background	Screen background

Costs for optional equipment, catering, etc. will be invoiced separately after the conference (tax included).

2. Application method

Please apply through the "SPONSORSHIP" page on the official website (https://wctc2024.com).

3. Application deadline

February 29, 2024 (Thu)

* Applications will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis. Applications will be closed when the number of applications reaches the limit.

4. Payment method

After the sponsorship is decided, the WCTC 2024 Secretariat will send you an invoice, so please transfer the money.

[Payment deadline] April 30, 2024 (Tue)

*If you have difficulty making the payment by the due date, please contact the WCTC 2024 Secretariat.

World Cutting Tool Conference 2024 (WCTC 2024)

Sponsorship Application (Online)

All sponsorship applications for WCTC 2024 use online registration. In order to prevent undelivered e-mails and faxes and incorrect input of application information, we kindly ask for your cooperation in online registration. Please note that input will be in English only.

Please register under "SPONSORSHIP" on the official website. Official website URL: https://wctc2024.com

<Application flow>

- 1. Please access the official conference website. URL: https://wctc2024.com
- 2. Please register on the "SPONSORSHIP & EXHIBITION" page.
 Please select the sponsorship you would like to sponsor and fill out the required information.
- 3. After completing the application, you will receive a confirmation e-mail.

*Recommended browsers

Internet Explorer 11 or later, Firefox 23.0 or later, Chrome 28.0 or later

*Purpose of personal information

Personal information such as your name and e-mail address will not be used for any purpose other than invoices, receipts, and communications regarding sponsorship applications. In addition, personal information is not shared with third parties.

[Contact]

WCTC 2024 Secretariat

Celestine Shiba Mitsui Bldg. 3-23-1 Shiba, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8335, Japan

JTB Communication Design, Inc.

E-mail: wctc2024@jtbcom.co.jp